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LORETTO

COMFORTEO

m Sprezyny faliste

Poduchy oparciowe
przymocowane na state

Pianka wysokoelastyczna

Mebel z funkcja spania

Pianka poliuretanowa ) | (

1o

Automat typu Puma

Wklad poduch
oparciowych wykonany
z formatki pianki

Wymiary:
248 248
196
Q9
58
87
65
145x196 44
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